
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
11/26/23 – 12/10/23 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, November 26, Sunday next before Advent 
6:30 p.m. Family-style Evening Prayer (in the parlour).   
7:00 p.m. Friendsgiving Potluck.  
 

Tuesday, November 28 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion, feria.  
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, November 29 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): Vercelli Homily II: “The Day of Judgment”.   
 

Thursday, November 30 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): “Screwtape Proposes a Toast” (part 1).  
 

Friday, December 1 
7:00 p.m. Sons of Adam, Daughters of Eve.  
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, December 3, 1st Sunday in Lent  
6:30 p.m. Choral Evensong. Anthem: “Every Valley Shall Be Exalted”, G. F. Handel. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): St. Matthew 15-16. “Natural Things”. 
 

Tuesday, December 5 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, December 6 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): “St. Nicholas”, from The Golden Legend.   
 

Thursday, December 7 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): “Screwtape Proposes a Toast” (part 2). 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, December 10, 2nd Sunday in Lent  
6:30 p.m. Choral Evensong & Homily.  
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): St. Matthew 17. 
 
 

~Have a blessed Christmas~ 
 

Morning Prayer: 9:00 a.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays), and 11:00 a.m. (Wednesdays) 
Evening Prayer: 6:00 p.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays) 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


